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Pattern Name: A Victorian Christmas Eve
Designed By: Uit: Cross Stitch Collection

Company: diana49

Fabric: Evenweave 14, White
420w X 112h Stitches

Size: 14 Count,

76.20w X 20.32h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

] 2 DMC
2 DMC
= 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
m N 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
- 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
2 DMC
m B 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
B 2 DMC
2 DMC
L 2 DMC
m O 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
o 2 DMC
= 2 DMC
mE B 2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
2 DMC
N 2 DMC
] 2 DMC
[ 2 DMC
2 DMC
= 2 DMC
m E 2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
L] 2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC
2 DMC

o
o
S
o
>
©

98

208
209
210
310
317
319
320
321
327
351
352
367
407
451
452
470
471
611
642
666
726
727
746
782
783
796
797
798
799
814
820
838
839
840
869
890

Ecru

Lavender-VY DK
Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD

Black

Pewter Gray

Pistachio Green-VY DK
Pistachio Green-MD
Christmas Red
Violet-VY DK

Coral

Coral-LT

Pistachio Green-DK
Desert Sand-DK

Shell Gray-DK

Shell Gray-MD
Avocado Green-LT
Avocado Green-VY LT
Drab Brown

Beige Gray-DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Topaz-LT

Topaz-VY LT

Off White

Topaz-DK

Topaz-MD

Royal Blue-DK

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK

Delft Blue-MD
Garnet-DK

Royal Blue-VY DK
Beige Brown-VY DK
Beige Brown-DK
Beige Brown-MD
Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
Pistachio Green-UL DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
m [ 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
[ 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
2 DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
m B 2 DMC 937 Avocado Green-MD
N 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
O 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
o & 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
] 2 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
m B 2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
= 2 DMC 3354 Dusty Rose-LT
m B 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
= 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
O N 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
2 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK
o 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
| 2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
2 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD
m @ 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
O[] 2 DMC White  White
Floss Used for Petite Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 DMC 98 Ecru
X 2 DMC 208 Lavender-VY DK
o 2 DMC 209 Lavender-DK
= 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
2 DMC 310 Black
2 DMC 317 Pewter Gray
2 DMC 319 Pistachio Green-VY DK
[ 2 DMC 320 Pistachio Green-MD
m B 2 DMC 321 Christmas Red
m B 2 DMC 327 Violet-VY DK
] 2 DMC 351 Coral
= 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
2 DMC 367 Pistachio Green-DK
m 2 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
m B 2 DMC 451 Shell Gray-DK
[ 2 DMC 452 Shell Gray-MD
] 2 DMC 470 Avocado Green-LT
[ | 2 DMC 471 Avocado Green-VY LT
2 DMC 611 Drab Brown
] 2 DMC 642 Beige Gray-DK
2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
O [a 2 DMC 726 Topaz-LT

Q.
o
S
o
>
©
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

W 2 DMC 727 Topaz-VY LT
] 2 DMC 746 Off White
= W 2 DMC 782 Topaz-DK
[ 2 DMC 783 Topaz-MD
m B 2 DMC 79 Royal Blue-DK
2 DMC 797 Royal Blue
m B 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
o 2 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD
- 2 DMC 814 Garnet-DK
m N 2 DMC 820 Royal Blue-VY DK
2 DMC 838 Beige Brown-VY DK
m B 2 DMC 839 Beige Brown-DK
2 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
m @ 2 DMC 869 Hazelnut Brown-VY DK
2 DMC 890 Pistachio Green-UL DK
m & 2 DMC 930 Antique Blue-DK
m [ 2 DMC 931 Antique Blue-MD
= 2 DMC 932 Antique Blue-LT
m N 2 DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
m B 2 DMC 937 Avocado Green-MD
O 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
O 2 DMC 951 Tawny-LT
o & 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
] 2 DMC 3078 Golden Yellow-VY LT
2 DMC 3350 Dusty Rose-UL DK
= 2 DMC 3354 Dusty Rose-LT
m B 2 DMC 3731 Dusty Rose-VY DK
o 2 DMC 3752 Antique Blue-VY LT
m 2 DMC 3753 Antique Blue-UL VY LT
| | 2 DMC 3777 Terra Cotta-VY DK
o 2 DMC 3782 Mocha Brown-LT
2 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
2 DMC 3803 Mauve-MD
N @ 2 DMC 3828 Hazelnut Brown
O[] 2 DMC White  White
Floss Used for French Knots:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B 1 DMC 98 Ecru
Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
O 2 DMC 98 Ecru
1 DMC 310 Black
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ 1 DMC 351 Coral
— 1 DMC 3021 Brown Gray-VY DK
Notes:

Design: Sandy Littlejohn
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